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Mép / Thu
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Event Diary

2017 - 18

Map / Fri
Zap / Sat
Kup / Sun

Aeu /[ Mon
Tpi/ Tue

Ter [ Wed
Néy/ Thu

Map / Fri
Zap/ Sat
Kup / Sun

Acu / Mon
Tpi/ Tue

Ter / Wed
Mép / Thu

Map / Fri
Zap / Sat
Kup / Sun

Aeu /[ Mon
Tpi/ Tue

Ter [ Wed
Néy/ Thu

Map / Fri
Zap/ Sat
Kup / Sun

Acu / Mon
Tpi/ Tue

Ter / Wed
Mép / Thu

Map / Fri
Zap / Sat
Kup / Sun

Aeu /[ Mon
Tpi/ Tue

A’ kar.MpwTtdBnua = A' Div League

9 Pin Night
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10

1

129 Pin Night
13

14

15

16

17

18

19 9 Pin Night
20

21

22

23

24 A' Div League 1
25

26 9 Pin Night
27

28 Holiday
29

30

31 A' Div League 2

1
2.9 Pin Night
3
4
5
6
7 A' Div League 3
8
9 10 Pin Night
10,
1"
12/
13
14 A' Div League 4
15
16 9 Pin Night
17,
18
19
20 Trios (P1)
21{Trios (P2)
22
23 Trios (P3)
24
25
26
27
28 A' Div League 5
29
30 Trios (20a)
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AA' Div League 6
7 Trios (20b)
8
9
10
1"
12.A' Div League 7
13
1439 Pin Night
15|
16
17
18
19.A' Div League 8
20!
21 9 Pin Night

22
23!
24%
25 Holiday
26! Holiday
27 Holiday

28.0dd Even Night
29!
30!
3N

Jan-18

1 Holiday
2 Holiday
3 Holiday
4 0dd Even Night
5
6
7

8
9 A Div League 9

10

11 9 Pin Night

12|

13

14,

15

16 A' Div League 10
17

18

19|

20

2

2

23 A' Div League 11
24

25 Doubles Baker (P1)
26

27

28

29 Team Cup (6)

30 Doubles Baker (P2)
31

Feb-18

Mar-18

KOtreAAo opddwv = Team Cup

ATopik6><M.O. = Singles><Average

Tp16deg = Trios
Auddeg Méikep = Doubles Baker

1/Doubles Baker (P3)
2

3

4

5
6 A' Div League 12
7
8 9 Pin Night
9]
10

1|

12,

13/A' Div League 13
14

15/9 Pin Night

16/

17,

18|

19 Holiday

20 Team Cup (16a)
21

22 Doubles Baker (16)
23|

24

25|

26§Team Cup (16b)

27 Trios (10)

28

1.9 Pin Night
2

3

4

5
6 A’ Div League 14
7
8 9 Pin Night
9

10

1|

12

13|A' Div League 15
14

15 9 Pin Night

16/

17

18|

19 Trios (6)

20 Team Cup (8)
21

22/9 Pin Night

23

24

25

26

27 |A' Div League 16
28

29 9 Pin Night

30

31

Apr-18 | May-18

Apyia = Holiday

1

2 Holiday

3.0dd Even Night

4  Holiday

5 Holiday

6

7

1

9 Holiday
10 Holiday
1" Holiday

123 9 Pin Night

16

17 /A’ Div League 17
18

1919 Pin Night

20!

21!

22

23

24 A' Div League 18
25

26 \Doubles Baker (8)
27

28

29!

30 Team Cup (4)

1 Holiday

2

3iSingles><Aver. (P1)
4
5

6]

7.Singles><Aver. (P2)
8 Team Cup (F2)

9

10{Singles><Aver. (P3)
1

12,

13

14§Singles><Aver. (16)
15!Singles><Aver. (8)
16

17 Doubles Baker (F4)
18|

19

20!

21 Trios F(4)

22 Singles><Aver. (F4)
23

24 9 Pin Night

25

26!

27

28

29

30!

31.9 Pin Night




